Calico Rock School

eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

CERTIFIED

Name
BAKER, JONATHAN

BRANNON, MELVA

BRANSCUM, KARY

CLINKINGBEARD, AMY

COLEY, ASHLEY

COOPER, D

COWGILL, AMY

COWGILL, SUSAN

CUPPLES, SHANNON

DRENNAN, PATRICK

FOUNTAIN, BRYAN

FRANKS, LADONNA

GIBSON, CARSON

GILBEE, HOLLY

Current Contract Title
ART TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARIAN

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER/SR./JJR. GIRLS
BASKETBALL COACH/PEEWEE
COACH/ELEM PE

VOC AGRICULTURE TEACHER

ELEMENTARY COUNSELOR/POC

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

MUSIC TEACHER

Degree Title
MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR +12

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

Employee Type
Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in Total
23

19

29

15

26

12

17

12

Days Worked
190

190

190

190

190

200

190

190

190

210

248

200

190

210

Annual Salary

48,650.00 Addition Duty Description

49,000.00 Addition Duty Description

ACSIP CHAIR
41,150.00 Addition Duty Description

43,200.00  Addition Duty Description
48,150.00  Addition Duty Description
51,210.53  Addition Duty Description
44,150.00  Addition Duty Description
38,250.00  Addition Duty Description
39,600.00 Addition Duty Description
45,784.21  Addition Duty Description

JUNIOR BB COACH
PEEWEE COACH
SENIOR BB COACH

54,537.89  Addition Duty Description
SHOW TEAM
55,710.53  Addition Duty Description

PARENT CENTER

POINTOFCONTACT

PREK DIRECTOR
39,150.00  Addition Duty Description

46,757.89  Addition Duty Description

BAND DIRECTOR

Additional Duties

Actual Salary

0.00

Actual Salary
350.00

Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00

Actual Salary
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00

Actual Salary
500.00

Actual Salary
500.00
1,000.00
3,000.00

Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

1,000.00



HARBER, SAVANNAH

HIERS, ELIZABETH

HUTCHINS, KAYLA

KING, STEPHANIE

KING, STEPHANIE

MASON, MICHAEL

MCCOY, LEISHA

MCDONALD, DALE

MOREHEAD, KIMBERLY

MOSER, CONNIE

NORDRUM, ANITA

POOL, KISH

RITTER, BRIANNA

RODERICK, LISA

SANDERS, EZEKIEL

SEAY, SLOAN

SKIDMORE, ALEXANDER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

PRESCHOOL TEACHER

COUNSELOR

TESTING COORDINATOR

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER/FED. COOR./TECH.

COOR.

ELEMENTARY LIBRARIAN/ELEM. TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER/CROSS COUNTRY
COACH/SOFTBALL COACH

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

RESOURCE ROOM SUPERVISOR/LEA

HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL

DYSLEXIA/GT

ELEMENTARY AIDE

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER/SR./JR. BOYS

AT ALl A~ AL A~ AT

BACHELOR +24

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

21

24

19

46

19

14

14

190

190

190

210

210

220

200

210

190

177

190

190

178

190

190

190

210

36,450.00 Addition Duty Description

48,650.00 Addition Duty Description

36,450.00 Addition Duty Description

26,675.00 Addition Duty Description

24,675.00 Addition Duty Description

TESTING COOR
55,521.05 Addition Duty Description

EL FED PRG COOR
FED PRG COOR

TRAP COACH
45,947.37  Addition Duty Description

55,771.05  Addition Duty Description

CROSS CNTY BOY
CROSS CNTY GIRL
SOFTBALL COACH

36,900.00 Addition Duty Description
40,244.21  Addition Duty Description
74,434.50  Addition Duty Description

HS PRINCIPAL
48,150.00  Addition Duty Description

DANCE COACH
16,352.00  Addition Duty Description
42,300.00  Addition Duty Description
37,800.00 Addition Duty Description

37,350.00 Addition Duty Description

47,776.32  Addition Duty Description

Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

Actual Salary
2,000.00

Actual Salary
1,500.00
3,500.00
500.00

Actual Salary

0.00

Actual Salary
500.00
500.00
1,000.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary
0.00

Actual Salary

25,784.50
Actual Salary

500.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary



SKIDMORE, JERRY

TEAGUE, JESSICA

VREDENBURG, CARLA

WHITEAKER, BAILEY

WILLIAMS, ALEXA

WILLIAMS, TYLER

WOODS, MINDY

Jul 14, 2022

BASKE | BALL CUAUH/ BASEBALL
COACH/ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

SUPERINTENDENT

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

VOC HOME ECONOMICS TEACHER

MASTERS +30

BACHELOR

MASTERS

BACHELOR

BACHELOR

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

36

20

13

12

190

190

190

190

190

190

200

ATHLETIC DIRECT
BASEBALL COACH
JUNIOR BB COACH

SENIOR BB COACH
92,435.00 Addition Duty Description

SUPT
36,450.00 Addition Duty Description

43,200.00 Addition Duty Description

71,668.00 Addition Duty Description

ELEM PRINCIPAL
42,150.00 Addition Duty Description

37,850.00 Addition Duty Description

ESPORTS
43,578.95  Addition Duty Description

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
Actual Salary

43,785.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

24,518.00
Actual Salary

0.00
Actual Salary

500.00

Actual Salary
0.00
5:32:04 PM



