Calico Rock School

eFinance Pay Rate Annual Salary Report CERTIFIED

Name	Current Contract Title	Degree Title	Employee Type	Years in Total	Days Worked	Annual Salary	Additional Duti	es
BAKER, JONATHAN	ART TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	23	190	48,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
BRANNON, MELVA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	19	190	49,000.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							ACSIP CHAIR	350.00
BRANSCUM, KARY	ELEMENTARY TEACHER		Certified	1	190	41,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
CLINKINGBEARD, AMY	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR +12	Certified	29	190	43,200.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
COLEY, ASHLEY	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	MASTERS	Certified	15	190	48,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
COOPER, D	HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARIAN	MASTERS	Certified	26	200	51,210.53	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
COWGILL, AMY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER		Certified	7	190	44,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
COWGILL, SUSAN	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	5	190	38,250.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
CUPPLES, SHANNON	ELEMENTARY TEACHER		Certified	8	190	39,600.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
	LUCU COLICO TEACUEDIOS (ID. OID) O		0 10 1		212		A LEG D A D A C	0.00
DRENNAN, PATRICK	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER/SR./JR. GIRLS BASKETBALL COACH/PEEWEE COACH/ELEM PE		Certified	2	210	,	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
		DA QUEL OD	O antiff and	42	040		JUNIOR BB COACH	1,500.00
							PEEWEE COACH	1,500.00
							SENIOR BB COACH	2,000.00
FOUNTAIN, BRYAN	VOC AGRICULTURE TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	12	248	54,537.89	, ,	Actual Salary
							SHOW TEAM	500.00
FRANKS, LADONNA	ELEMENTARY COUNSELOR/POC	MASTERS	Certified	17	200		, ,	Actual Salary
							PARENT CENTER	500.00
							POINTOFCONTACT	1,000.00
							PREK DIRECTOR	3,000.00
GIBSON, CARSON	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	7	190	39,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
GILBEE, HOLLY	MUSIC TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	12	210	46,757.89		Actual Salary
							BAND DIRECTOR	1,000.00

HARBER, SAVANNAH	ELEMENTARY TEACHER		Certified	1	190	36,450.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
HIERS, ELIZABETH	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR +24	Certified	21	190	48,650.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
HUTCHINS, KAYLA	PRESCHOOL TEACHER		Certified	1	190	36,450.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
KING, STEPHANIE	COUNSELOR	MASTERS	Certified	8	210	26,675.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
KING, STEPHANIE	TESTING COORDINATOR	MASTERS	Certified	8	210	24,675.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							TESTING COOR	2,000.00
MASON, MICHAEL	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER/FED. COOR./TECH. COOR.	. BACHELOR	Certified	24	220		Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							EL FED PRG COOR	1,500.00
							FED PRG COOR	3,500.00
							TRAP COACH	500.00
MCCOY, LEISHA	ELEMENTARY LIBRARIAN/ELEM. TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	6	200	45,947.37	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
MCDONALD, DALE	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER/CROSS COUNTRY COACH/SOFTBALL COACH	MASTERS	Certified	19	210		Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							CROSS CNTY BOY	500.00
							CROSS CNTY GIRL	500.00
							SOFTBALL COACH	1,000.00
MOREHEAD, KIMBERLY	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	2	190	36,900.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
MOSER, CONNIE	RESOURCE ROOM SUPERVISOR/LEA	BACHELOR	Certified	46	177	40,244.21	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
NORDRUM, ANITA	HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL	MASTERS	Certified	19	190	74,434.50	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							HS PRINCIPAL	25,784.50
POOL, KISH	DYSLEXIA/GT	MASTERS	Certified	14	190	48,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							DANCE COACH	500.00
RITTER, BRIANNA	ELEMENTARY AIDE		Classified	3	178	16,352.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
RODERICK, LISA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	14	190	42,300.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
		D. A. O. I. E	2 10					0.00
SANDERS, EZEKIEL	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	4	190	37,800.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
			0 10			0= 0=0		0.00
SEAY, SLOAN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER		Certified	3	190	37,350.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
SKIDMORE, ALEXANDER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER/SR./JR. BOYS	BACHELOR	Certified	5	210	47,776.32	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary

	COACH/ATHLETIC DIRECTOR						ATHLETIC DIRECT	1,000.00
	COACH/ATTILETTE BIRLECTOR						BASEBALL COACH	1,000.00
							JUNIOR BB COACH	1,500.00
							SENIOR BB COACH	2,000.00
SKIDMORE, JERRY	SUPERINTENDENT	MASTERS +30	Certified	36	190	92,435.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							SUPT	43,785.00
TEAGUE, JESSICA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER		Certified	1	190	36,450.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
VREDENBURG, CARLA	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	20	190	43,200.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WHITEAKER, BAILEY	ELEMENTARY PRINCIPAL	MASTERS	Certified	13	190	71,668.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							ELEM PRINCIPAL	24,518.00
WILLIAMS, ALEXA	ELEMENTARY TEACHER		Certified	3	190	42,150.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00
WILLIAMS, TYLER	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	3	190	37,850.00	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
							ESPORTS	500.00
WOODS, MINDY	VOC HOME ECONOMICS TEACHER	BACHELOR	Certified	12	200	43,578.95	Addition Duty Description	Actual Salary
								0.00

Jul 14, 2022 5:32:04 PM